CAPUS®PANEL
2
Further Information on  www.woehner.com
CAPUS®Panel - Switch-disconnectors 3-pole 16 A - 160 A
Type SD1, SD2, SD3; clip-on mounting on rail TH 35 mm to EN 60715
Switch-disconnectors, 3-pole, with rotary handle graphite grey
Article Type Rated Current Dimensions
W x H x D
Pack Size Weight
Kg/100 u.
PG Part No.
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
graphite grey handle
SD1-3-16 16 A 36x81x79 1 15,5 14 33808
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
graphite grey handle
SD1-3-25 25 A 36x81x79 1 15,5 14 33812
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
graphite grey handle
SD1-3-32 32 A 36x81x79 1 15,5 14 33816
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
graphite grey handle
SD1-3-40 40 A 36x81x79 1 15,5 14 33820
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm²
graphite grey handle
SD1-3-63 63 A 36x81x79 1 15,5 14 33824
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
graphite grey handle
SD2-3-63 63 A 52x100x80 1 26,5 14 33868
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
graphite grey handle
SD2-3-80 80 A 52x100x80 1 26,5 14 33872
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
graphite grey handle
SD2-3-100 100 A 52x100x80 1 26,5 14 33876
Box terminal 50 - 70 mm² / AWG 1 - 3/0,
graphite grey handle
SD3-3-125 125 A 66x113x81 1 39,5 14 33027
Box terminal 50 - 70 mm² / AWG 1 - 3/0,
graphite grey handle
SD3-3-160 160 A 66x113x81 1 39,5 14 33031
Switch-disconnectors, 3-pole, with rotary handle red-yellow
Article Type Rated Current Dimensions
W x H x D
Pack Size Weight
Kg/100 u.
PG Part No.
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
yellow-red handle
SD1-3-16-R 16 A 36x81x79 1 15,5 14 33838
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
yellow-red handle
SD1-3-25-R 25 A 36x81x79 1 15,5 14 33842
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
yellow-red handle
SD1-3-32-R 32 A 36x81x79 1 15,5 14 33846
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
yellow-red handle
SD1-3-40-R 40 A 36x81x79 1 15,5 14 33850
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm²
yellow-red handle
SD1-3-63-R 63 A 36x81x79 1 15,5 14 33854
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
yellow-red handle
SD2-3-63-R 63 A 52x100x80 1 26,5 14 33884
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
yellow-red handle
SD2-3-80-R 80 A 52x100x80 1 26,5 14 33888
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
yellow-red handle
SD2-3-100-R 100 A 52x100x80 1 26,5 14 33892
Box terminal 50 - 70 mm² / AWG 1 - 3/0,
yellow-red handle
SD3-3-125-R 125 A 66x113x81 1 39,5 14 33035
Box terminal 50 - 70 mm² / AWG 1 - 3/0,
yellow-red handle
SD3-3-160-R 160 A 66x113x81 1 39,5 14 33040
UL certificate
3
Further Information on  www.woehner.com
CAPUS®Panel - Switch-disconnectors 3-pole + N, 16 A - 160 A
Type SD1, SD2, SD3; clip-on mounting on rail TH 35 mm to EN 60715
Switch-disconnectors, 3-pole + N, with graphite grey handle
Article Type Rated Current Dimensions
W x H x D
Pack Size Weight
Kg/100 u.
PG Part No.
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
graphite grey handle
SD1-4-16 16 A 51x81x79 1 20,5 14 33809
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
graphite grey handle
SD1-4-25 25 A 51x81x79 1 20,5 14 33813
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
graphite grey handle
SD1-4-32 32 A 51x81x79 1 20,5 14 33817
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
graphite grey handle
SD1-4-40 40 A 51x81x79 1 20,5 14 33821
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm²
graphite grey handle
SD1-4-63 63 A 51x81x79 1 20,5 14 33825
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
graphite grey handle
SD2-4-63 63 A 69x100x80 1 40,5 14 33869
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
graphite grey handle
SD2-4-80 80 A 69x100x80 1 40,5 14 33873
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
graphite grey handle
SD2-4-100 100 A 69x100x80 1 40,5 14 33877
Box terminal 50 - 70 mm² / AWG 1 - 3/0,
graphite grey handle
SD3-4-125 125 A 88x113x81 1 53,5 14 33028
Box terminal 50 - 70 mm² / AWG 1 - 3/0,
graphite grey handle
SD3-4-160 160 A 88x113x81 1 53,5 14 33032
Switch-disconnectors, 3-pole + N, with rotary handle red-yellow
Article Type Rated Current Dimensions
W x H x D
Pack Size Weight
Kg/100 u.
PG Part No.
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
yellow-red handle
SD1-4-16-R 16 A 51x81x79 1 20,5 14 33839
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
yellow-red handle
SD1-4-25-R 25 A 51x81x79 1 20,5 14 33843
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
yellow-red handle
SD1-4-32-R 32 A 51x81x79 1 20,5 14 33847
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
yellow-red handle
SD1-4-40-R 40 A 51x81x79 1 20,5 14 33851
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm²
yellow-red handle
SD1-4-63-R 63 A 51x81x79 1 20,5 14 33855
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
yellow-red handle
SD2-4-63-R 63 A 69x100x80 1 40,5 14 33885
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
yellow-red handle
SD2-4-80-R 80 A 69x100x80 1 40,5 14 33889
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
yellow-red handle
SD2-4-100-R 100 A 69x100x80 1 40,5 14 33893
Box terminal 50 - 70 mm² / AWG 1 - 3/0,
yellow-red handle
SD3-4-125-R 125 A 88x113x81 1 53,5 14 33037
Box terminal 50 - 70 mm² / AWG 1 - 3/0,
yellow-red handle
SD3-4-160-R 160 A 88x113x81 1 53,5 14 33041
UL certificate
4
Further Information on  www.woehner.com
Switch-disconnectors, 6-pole, with rotary handle graphite grey
Article Type Rated Current Dimensions
W x H x D
Pack Size Weight
Kg/100 u.
PG Part No.
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
graphite grey handle
SD1-6-32 32 A 73x81x79 1 41 14 33818
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm²,
graphite grey handle
SD1-6-63 63 A 73x81x79 1 41 14 33826
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
graphite grey handle
SD2-6-100 100 A 94x100x80 1 81 14 33878
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
graphite grey handle
SD2-6-125 125 A 94x100x80 1 81 14 33882
Changeover switches, 3-pole, with rotary handle graphite grey, I - 0 - II
Article Type Rated Current Dimensions
W x H x D
Pack Size Weight
Kg/100 u.
PG Part No.
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm² / AWG 16 - 6,
graphite grey handle
CO-SD1-3-32 32 A 73x81x79 1 41 14 33848
Box terminal 2,5 - 16 mm²,
graphite grey handle
CO-SD1-3-63 63 A 73x81x79 1 41 14 33856
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
graphite grey handle
CO-SD2-3-100 100 A 94x100x80 1 81 14 33894
Box terminal 16 - 50 mm² / AWG 6 - 1,
graphite grey handle
CO-SD2-3-125 125 A 94x100x80 1 81 14 33898
CAPUS®Panel - Switch-disconnectors 6-pole and changeover switches
3-pole 16 A - 160 A
Type SD1, SD2, SD3; clip-on mounting on rail TH 35 mm to EN 60715
UL certificate

Pilot switch, for monitoring the switch position
Type Usable with Pack
Size
Weight
Kg/100 u.
PG Part No.
1 n/c + 1 n/o plug connectors 6,3x0,8 LTS, LTS-F 1 2,5 14 33347
Switch-disconnectors, 3-pole, 500 V AC, with rotary handle
Article Type Rated Current Dimensions
W x H x D
Pack
Size
Weight
Kg/100 u.
PG Part No.
Screw M10, Graphite grey handle LTS-250 250 A 171x158x157 1 194 14 33333
Screw M10, Graphite grey handle LTS-400 400 A 270x237x197 1 538 14 33334
Screw M10, Graphite grey handle LTS-630 630 A 270x237x197 1 546 14 33335
Screw M12, Graphite grey handle LTS-800 800 A 330x290x237 1 944 14 33336
Screw M10, red handle LTS-250 250 A 171x158x157 1 194 14 33355
Screw M10, red handle LTS-400 400 A 270x237x197 1 538 14 33356
Screw M10, red handle LTS-630 630 A 270x237x197 1 546 14 33357
Screw M12, red handle LTS-800 800 A 330x290x237 1 944 14 33358